Timeline Report for Selmar Hubert

Yr/Age Event Date/Place/Description
e 1923 Birth (Sister) 22 May 1923
| & Emma S Hubert Cronheim, Weissenburg-Gunzenhausen, Bayern,
' Germany
= 1926 Birth 23 Jan 1926

be o Be Be NN

1941
15

1945
18

1945
19

1950
24

1960
33

1962
36

1993
66

1995
69

2014
88

Birth (Spouse)
Hilda Augusta Simon
Residence

Death (Father)
Leo Hubert

Death (Mother)
Hedwig Sara Schiilein

Residence
Arrival

Marriage (Sister)
Emma S Hubert
Residence
Arrival
Residence
Residence

Death

Residence

Cronheim, Weissenburg-Gunzenhausen, Bayern,
Germany

Abt 1929
Kaiserslautern, Germany

Bet. 1935-1993
Rye, Westchester, New York, USA

25 Nov 1941

Kowno (Kauen) Fort IX; Death Date acknowledged by
the German Government --- Murdered by
Einsatzkommando 3 of Einsatzgruppe A, together with
German police forces and Lithuanian auxiliaries, at Fort
IX near Kaunas (Kowno), Lithuania,

25 Nov 1941

Kowno (Kauen) Fort IX; Date acknowledged by the
German Government --- Murdered by
Einsatzkommando 3 of Einsatzgruppe A, together with
German police forces and Lithuanian auxiliaries, at Fort
IX near Kaunas (Kowno), Lithuania,

1945

26 Feb 1945

28 May 1950
Albany, New York, USA

1960
Manhattan, New York, USA

23 Sep 1962
New York, New York, USA

1993
Rye Brook, Westchester, New York, USA

10 Apr 1995
Rye Brook, New York, USA

16 Mar 2014

Nazi Germany



