Timeline Report for Selmar Hubert

	Yr/Age	Event	Date/Place/Description
To the second	1923	Birth (Sister) Emma S Hubert	22 May 1923 Cronheim, Weissenburg-Gunzenhausen, Bayern, Germany
The state of the s	1926	Birth	23 Jan 1926 Cronheim, Weissenburg-Gunzenhausen, Bayern, Germany
	1929 2	Birth (Spouse) Hilda Augusta Simon	Abt 1929 Kaiserslautern, Germany
15	1935 8	Residence	Bet. 1935–1993 Rye, Westchester, New York, USA
The state of the s	1941 15	Death (Father) Leo Hubert	25 Nov 1941 Kowno (Kauen) Fort IX; Death Date acknowledged by the German Government Murdered by Einsatzkommando 3 of Einsatzgruppe A, together with German police forces and Lithuanian auxiliaries, at Fort IX near Kaunas (Kowno), Lithuania,
The state of the s	1941 15	Death (Mother) Hedwig Sara Schülein	25 Nov 1941 Kowno (Kauen) Fort IX; Date acknowledged by the German Government Murdered by Einsatzkommando 3 of Einsatzgruppe A, together with German police forces and Lithuanian auxiliaries, at Fort IX near Kaunas (Kowno), Lithuania,
Section 74	1945 18	Residence	1945
and the second	1945 19	Arrival	26 Feb 1945
# 1	1950 24	Marriage (Sister) Emma S Hubert	28 May 1950 Albany, New York, USA
	1960 33	Residence	1960 Manhattan, New York, USA
Ager Special Control of the Control	1962 36	Arrival	23 Sep 1962 New York, New York, USA
9	1993 66	Residence	1993 Rye Brook, Westchester, New York, USA
E	1995 69	Residence	10 Apr 1995 Rye Brook, New York, USA
E	2014 88	Death	16 Mar 2014
9		Residence	Nazi Germany